Programmable Dual-Range DC Power Supplies
9170 & 9180 series
Data Sheet
The 9170/9180 series programmable DC power
supplies offer industry leading performance,
designed to meet the most demanding
applications in R&D, design verification, and

Accessories Included           AC power cord, USB cable (type A to type B), line fuse, certificate of calibration and test report
Note: All specifications apply to the unit after a temperature stabilization time of 15 minutes over an ambient temperature range of 23 °C ± 5 °C.
Order information for instrument options
Interface cards Description
DRGL GPIB/LAN card
DR1DIO Single channel digital I/O and analog control card
DR2DIO Dual channel digital I/O and analog control card
DRRS485 RS485 interface card
DRRS232 RS232 interface card
Single channel models: 9171, 9172, 9181, 9182, 9183, 9184, 9185
Dual channel models: 9173, 9174
Rackmount kits Description
DRRM2U1 Rackmount kit for one 2U instrument
DRRM2U2 Rackmount kit for two 2U instruments mounted side by side
DRRM3U1 Rackmount kit for one 3U instrument
DRRM3U2 Rackmount kit for two 3U instruments mounted side by side
2U size models: 9171, 9172, 9181
3U size models: 9173, 9174, 9182, 9183, 9184, 9185
Note: All options can be installed by the user and purchased at any time, either together with the instrument or after.
LAN/GPIB card RS485 card RS232 card Single and dual channel digital I/O